
General sale 930 to be held on 03rd Jun 2026

PUBLIC VIEWING

Friday 29th May 9am - 5pm
Saturday 30th May 9am - 12 noon
Monday 1st June 9am - 5.30pm
Tuesday 2nd June 9am - 5.30pm

IMPORTANT NOTICES

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 25% plus vat (30% inclusive) is payable on the hammer price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit card. Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule

NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule
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1 A hardwood cabinet fitted 2 drawers above panelled doors 90cm h x 101cm w x 55cm d £50-75

2 A Victorian style carved and pierced mahogany console table, raised on cabriole supports 78cm h x 118cm w x
35cm d £40-60

3 A pair of gilt painted resin wine tables in the form of standing flamingoes 74cm h x 30cm diam. £50-75

4 An Indian embossed metal cabinet with floral decoration,  enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted a drawer
130cm h x 64cm wide x 35cm d £40-60

5 A wicker peacock chair 139cm h x 70cm w £50-75

6 A Regency style rectangular red and gilt painted metal planter of waisted form with floral decoration, on bun
feet 24cm high x 30cm w x 22cm d (slight dent to 1 side) £30-40

7 A Franklin Mint "The John Wayne Western Commemorative"  replica Colt 45 single action revolver, contained
in a mahogany frame £70-90

8 A pair of Georgian style circular mahogany wine tables on pillar and tripod supports 56cm h x 50cm diam.
£40-60

9 A Tang style terracotta figure of a horse 36cm £40-60

10 An Edwardian style carved hardwood bedside cabinet on a platform base 79cm h x 41cm w x 39cm d £40-60

11 A tubular and pressed metal wall sculpture in the form of a wine bottle with glass and grapes 46cm h x 35cm
£20-30

12 A pair of of rattan bedside tables fitted a drawer above recess 59cm h x 48cm w x 48cm d £40-60

13 A Victorian style rectangular carved hardwood 4 tier what-not with 3/4 gallery 133cm h x 67cm w x 36cm d
(front leg has been repaired) £30-40

14 A green, white and turquoise ground Kilim rug 144cm x 104cm £30-40

15 An arch shaped pierced and pressed metal 3 fold screen decorated birds, 118cm h £40-60

16 A Victorian mahogany Cumberland chest with secret drawer above 3 long drawers, with scrolls to the sides,
raised on turned supports 124cm high x 109cm w x 50cm d £80-120

17 A pair of white and gilt painted Louis style bedside chests of 3 drawers, raised on cabriole supports 68cm h x
36cm w x 33cm d £30-50

18 A Georgian style card table raised on turned column and tripod base ending in brass paw feet 76cm h x 85cm
w x 43cm d £20-30

19 An Ercol elm rounded rectangular coffee table (scratch to top and contact marks in places) 41cm h x 114cm w
x 49cm d £20-30

21 An Art Deco tubular metal and plastic folding 2 tier tea trolley 80cm h x 64cm w x 39cm d (bottom tray has a
crack) £20-30

22 A dapple grey rocking horse, raised on a pine cruciform frame 147cm h x 165cm w x 54cm d £40-60

23 A 19th Century rectangular mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer, raised on turned and reeded supports
ending in brass caps and casters 70cm h x 91cm w x 65cm d (contact marks in places) £20-30

24 A Victorian style rectangular pine kitchen table 65cm h x 151cm l x 86cm w £70-90

25 A mid-century rectangular teak 2 tier coffee table 36cm h x 114cm w x 36cm d (water and contact marks in
places) £20-30

26 A teak mid-century room divider, fitted and arranged of cupboards, drawers and recesses, 178cm h x 106cm w
x 31cm d £30-40

27 An Eastern hardwood trunk with hinged lid and iron drop handles 40cm h x 87cm w £30-40

28 A set of 8 beech framed Windsor stick and bar back dining chairs - 1 carver (bar back a/f) and 7 standard
£30-50
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29 A hardwood sideboard fitted 3 drawers above cupboards, raised on square supports 90cm h x 149cm w x
55cm d (ring mark to centre) £40-60

30 A mid-century teak and gilt metal standard lamp 141cm h £30-40

31 A hardwood range of 24 pigeon holes 92cm h x 72cm w x 20cm d £30-40

32 A set of 4 elm ladder back dining chairs with woven rush seats £20-30

33 A Victorian walnut and brass mounted wedge shaped coal box 32cm h with associated shovel £30-40

34 Four similar beech and elm smokers bow chairs, raised on turned supports with double H framed stretchers
£40-60

35 A white painted studded hardwood square coffee table, raised on turned supports 40cm h x 80cm £20-30

36 A Victorian ebonised fire screen with Berlin wool work panel to the centre 94cm h x 72cm w x 36cm d £20-30

37 A Victorian walnut writing slope with hinged lid and inlaid mother of pearl 11cm h x 35m w x 22cm d (interior
missing) £20-30

38 A pine dresser fitted shelves above drawers and double cupboard 183cm h x 106cm w x 46cm d £40-60

39 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table with undertier 64cm h x 67cm w x 19cm d £20-30

40 A shallow photographic slide chest of 6 drawers with carrying handle 40cm h x 33cm w x 22cm d, together 
with a collection of slides £20-30

41 A white, turquoise, green and purple ground Chobi Kilim runner with overall geometric designs 194cm x 63cm
£30-40

43 A plywood tool chest containing chisels and files 28cm h x 48cm w x 32cm d £40-60

44 A 1930's oak oval drop flap gate leg dining table, raised on spiral turned supports 72cm h x 88cm w x 42cm d
£30-40

45 A mid-century nest of 2 teak coffee tables 43cm h x 45cm w x 38cm d £20-30

46 A set of 3 Victorian bleached mahogany spoon back dining chairs with carved mid rails, seats upholstered in
light brown leather on reeded supports £20-30

47 A 19th Century rectangular oak and pine twin section cutlery tray 13cm h x 39cm w x 22cm d £20-30

48 A rectangular oak coffee table raised on square supports 39cm h x 90cm w x 60cm d (sun bleached) £20-30

49 A black, green and purple ground Maimana Kilim runner 290cm x 87cm £30-40

50 A Victorian mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with replacement ring drop handles
112cm h x 107cm w x 51cm d £50-75

51 A 19th Century red painted Irish dresser with moulded cornice, the raised back fitted shelves above a
cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, 200cm h x 134cm w x 54cm d (signs of old but treated worm  in places,
split to the side) £30-50

52 A pair of circular folding metal bar tables, raised on tubular supports, 112cm h x 59cm  (some rust in places)
£20-30

53 A purple hat box containing 2 ladies hats and 3 fascinators and 3 other hat boxes containing 4 hats £30-40

54 An Edwardian octagonal inlaid mahogany table, the top inlaid a chessboard, raised on shaped supports with X
framed stretcher 57cm h x 64cm £30-40

55 A pink and blue ground Persian prayer rug with mihrab to the centre 106cm h x 59cm w £20-30

56 A rectangular hardwood side table fitted 3 drawers, raised on square supports 75cm h x 150cm w x 50cm d
£40-60

57 An octagonal bamboo 2 tier occasional table and a square ditto £30-40

58 An oval hardwood Canterbury table with carved panels to the side 52cm h x 59cm w x 32cm d £30-40

59 A 1930's rectangular oak underbed storage cupboard with hinged lid, on turned wooden casters 22cm h x
52cm w x 118cm l £30-40
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60 A pine settle with hinged lid and bobbin turned decoration to the back 72cm h x 106cm w x 49cm d £40-60

61 A blue Anglepoise style lamp together with a similar lamp £20-30

62 A Victorian rectangular mahogany 2 tier what-not base fitted a drawer, 46cm h x 48cm w x 41m d (water and
contact marks in places) £20-30

63 A circular Empire style marble, gilt metal and beech wine table on a pillar and tripod base 57cm h x 33cm
£20-30

64 A child's red and white painted rocking horse on a cruciform base 63cm h x 95cm w x 41cm d £20-30

65 A black, green and orange ground Maimana rug with all over diamond design 57cm x 98cm £30-40

66 Of circus interest, a concave painted panel decorated Mercury 62cm h x 261cm w x 5cm d (some paint loss in
places) £30-40

67 A set of 4 ebonised cafe style chairs with X framed backs £20-30

68 A French timepiece with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a mahogany lancet case £20-30

69 A 1930's rectangular oak occasional table with piecrust decoration on spiral turned supports 70cm h x 57cm w
x 39cm d (contact marks in places) £20-30

70 A pair of Malaysian grey painted tubular metal and beech framed chairs £20-30

71 A hardwood open bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 90cm h x 182cm w x 35cm d £40-60

72 A 19th Century mahogany Chippendale style chair together with a similar chair (signs of old but treated worm
to 2nd chair) £20-30

73 A Victorian rectangular walnut box with hinged lid 11cm h x 25cm w x 17cm d £30-40

74 Two pairs of late Victorian bleached and pierced beech dining chairs with vase shaped slat backs and over
stuffed seats, with matching upholstery, raised on cabriole supports (one pair cut down) £20-30

75 A Victorian quarter veneered carved and inlaid walnut Loo table, raised on a turned column with tripod base
70cm h x 129cm w x 99cm d £30-40

76 A black, blue, green and white ground Maimana Kilim runner with all over diamond design 190cm x 71cm
£30-40

77 A white, green and orange ground Chobi Kilim rug 130cm x 83cm £30-40

78 Olsson and Jensen, a pair of wooden fir cone style hanging light shades 37cm x 30cm £30-40

79 A pair of French Kingwood coffee tables of serpentine outline, raised on cabriole supports 52cm h x 99cm w x
60cm d (damage to veneer in places) £20-30

80 A wirework 4 light candlelit light fitting £20-30

81 A near pair of of 19th Century style hardwood bedside chests of 3 drawers 68cm h x 45cm w x 32cm d £60-80

82 A wrought metal floor standing 8 light candelabrum 113cm h £60-80

83 A 19th Century bleached mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer, on turned supports 61cm h £30-40

84 A 19th Century mahogany bureau with fall front above 4 drawers 107cm h x 105cm w x 49cm d £40-50

85 A Chobi Kilim runner 154cm x 51cm £30-40

86 A white painted hardwood open arm chair with woven cane seat and back £20-30

87 A cylindrical polished brass twin handled coal bin on paw feet (slight crack to side) £20-30

88 A Lotus Excel Service notes, an MGB workshop manual, a Sprite and Midget workshop manual, a Lotus Elite
and Eclat ditto and other workshop manuals £30-40

89 A wicker work 2 seat conservatory sofa £20-30

91 An Edwardian mahogany tub back chair with upholstered seat, raised on square tapered supports, spade feet
£30-40

92 An Edwardian beech framed slat back open arm chair with upholstered seat, raised on turned supports with H
framed stretcher £30-40
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93 A pair of of rattan bedside tables fitted a drawer above recess 59cm h x 48cm w x 48cm d £40-60

94 A rectangular rattan ottoman with hinged lid 52cm h x 92cm w x 51cm d £30-40

95 A print on canvas, child bathing with parents in the sea 16cm x 25cm £30-40

96 A 19th Century silhouette of a standing child in an ebonised frame 9cm h x 5cm w £30-40

97 J H Scott, watercolour "The Road Mender" signed, 33cm x 23cm £20-30

99 A pair of 19th Century oval coloured prints of children at play 13cm x 15cm  in ebonised and gilt frames £20-30

100 A 19th Century watercolour, study of 2 figures on a roadside 26cm x 16cm £20-30

101 Louise Fisher, a limited edition coloured print "Where Two Deserts Meet" signed 33cm x 42cm £40-50

102 D R Sulhanan,   oil on canvas, impressionist still life study of a bowl of flowers 34cm x 45cm, signed £30-40

104 A pair of French oil paintings on canvas, impressionist Parisian market scenes with figures and buildings 29cm
x 40cm £50-75

105 Watercolour, study of a thatched cottage with garden, five bar gate and figure 23cm x 33cm £20-30

107 Four, 18th Century prints, naval engagements 15cm x 18cm, in ebonised frames £30-40

108 Corinna Button, limited edition coloured print "Star Gazer" no.3/50, 33cm x 23cm £40-50

109 Graham Carter, "Apple Undo", screenprint, signed, titled and editioned 3/30 in pencil, 38cm x 22cm, within an
ebonized frame £30-40

110 Lizelle Van Den Bergu, limited edition coloured print "Hold Me Tight" no.1/6, 20cm x 15cm £40-50

111 Stan Eales 1962, cartoon watercolour, moonlit scene with figure walking 29cm x 22cm, with Rae-Smith Gallery
label to reverse £30-40

112 Mary Bonner, watercolour, Whitby harbour, signed 14cm x 10cm £30-40

113 Joseph Halford-Ross (1866-1909), watercolour, moorland river scene 18cm x 28cm £30-40

114 P Hardy-Smith, watercolour, river scene with trees and hills in distance 34cm x 24cm £30-40

115 Larry (Terence Parkes) (British 1927-2003), "Prime Minister Neville Chamberlain waving a signed Hitler
watercolour on his return from Munich 29 Sept 1938", pen with ink, signed and captioned, 12.5cm x 19cm,
within a frame, a pen with ink cartoon by Ionicus (Joshua Armitage), "I’m Unwinding" and one other. (3)
£30-50

116 Gerald Coulson, artists proof limited edition coloured print no.27/50 "First Flight" signed by Gerald Coulson,
Squadron Leader Neville Duke  44cm x 59cm £30-40

117 Simon Patterson "The Great Bear 1992", lithograph on paper 2002 edition, 48cm x 61cm £40-50

118 Scott Teplin, "Big Canal 2014" coloured print signed, 60cm x 79cm £30-40

119 A Victorian Berlin wool work picture of a child with seated dog 14cm x 19cm £30-40

120 David Tran, photograph "Shipwreck Saltwick Bay" 24cm x 49cm £30-40

121 After L S Lowry, a coloured print, "Northern River Scene" 40cm x 60cm and 1 other "The Pond"  35cm x 45cm
£40-60

122 Susan Dysinger, limited edition coloured print "Blues Men" signed, no.139-500 25cm x 34cm £30-40

123 John Bryce, limited edition etching "Victoria Embankment" no.10/50, signed and dated 2004 10cm x 11cm
£30-40

124 Adrian George (British, 1944-2001), Pencil, 20th century colour print, Designers and Art Directors Association
1982 presentation stamp silver award to Trevor D. Crocker, 12cm x 10cm, within a metal frame. £20-30

125 Susan Dysinger, monochrome poster for Monotypes and Etchings Auckland Museum Special Exhibition and
Educational Department 1978, 83cm x 55cm £30-50

126 Dallas Simpson 1972, (1925-1984), oil on board, study of a standing Spanish boy with a donkey 80cm x 56cm
£30-40

127 Modern art, a pair of oil paintings on board, abstract studies, 9cm x 10cm £30-40

128 F Watson, coloured print "Skating with Moonlight" no.16/40, signed, 9cm x 11cm £30-40
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129 Tim Bolmer, limited edition coloured print, an illustrated coloured map "The City of York" signed, no.2/250
29cm x 40cm £30-40

130 An Edwardian watercolour drawing, study of a country cottage with stone wall and 5 bar gate, monogrammed
E W H 25cm x 35cm £40-60

131 A coloured photograph of an Apple Pro keyboard model M7803 together with mouse 45cm x 45cm £30-40

132 A coloured photograph "Tenby Harbour by Moonlight" signed to bottom right corner 11cm x 30cm £30-40

133 A 3-dimensional photograph of The Beatles walking 30cm x 28cm and a reproduction black and white
photograph of the Beatles singing 29cm x 38cm £30-40

134 Brian Lewis, watercolour drawing "St Michaels Chart Sutton" 18cm x 23cm £30-40

135 Margaret Crowhurst, Solar Plate Papaver, monogrammed MFC 18cm x 28cm £20-30

136 George Lionel Behrend 1926, watercolour, study of an estuary with industrial buildings in the distance 17cm x
23cm £20-30

137 P Morris, watercolour, figures walking in a park, church steeple in distance 19cm x 28cm £30-40

138 Susan Dysinger, limited edition coloured print "Jimmy Walker's Piano" no.43/500, 35cm x 26cm £30-40

139 A coloured print for Oz Magazine "Tax Dodgers Special Oz Goes Big" see centre spread, 37cm x 27cm and a
coloured print "The Guardian Guide June 2012", The A-Z of Pop Music" 33cm x 21cm £30-40

140 A pair of Continental limited edition monochrome prints, town scapes, Cathedrals with spires 23cm x 18cm,
oval, marked 992/200 TW 92 £30-40

141 D D Bolar, coloured print "Unique, 1st Guitar 2006" signed and dated 16cm x 12cm £30-40

142 Chris Byrn, coloured photograph "Wild Hart" 60cm x 90cm £30-40

143 Susan Dysinger, limited edition coloured print signed, "Delta Blues Boys" no.2/100, 57cm x 78cm £30-40

144 Sylvester Stannard, watercolour study of an English country garden with path and trees 36cm x 49cm within a
gilt frame £40-60

145 A National Gallery print, "Diana and Callisto" 53cm x 58cm in a gilt frame £20-30

146 Charles Lees, a coloured print "The Golfers" The grand match played over St Andrews Links 53cm x 87cm,
contained in a Hogarth frame £20-30

147 John Varley 1850-1933, pair of watercolours, lake scenes with hills in distance 24cm x 53cm (some foxing)
£30-40

148 W E Howard, watercolour, study of a leaf 22cm x 14cm £30-40

149 The New North Press "Crazy Ones Letter Press Poster" 100cm x 45cm £30-40

150 A pressed metal wall sculpture in the form of reeds 90cm h x 31cm w £20-30

151 An Eastern embossed copper charger decorated figures 57cm diam. £20-30

152 After T M Baynes, two coloured prints "Dartmouth Castle" and "Warfleet Bay Near Dartmouth", in Hogarth
frames 10cm x 15cm £20-30

153 David R. Meeks,  "River Ray from the Fencott Bridge", late 20th/early 21st century watercolour, signed recto,
titled label verso, 35cm x 51cm, within a gilt frame. £30-40

154 Soozy Barker, "Classical Guitar", 21st century acrylic on canvas, 24cm x 32cm, within a silvered frame. £30-40

155 Neil Holland, "The Priory Playhouse, Arundel", watercolour, signed and dated '80 recto, labels verso, 26cm x
33cm, within a silvered frame. £30-40

156 Circle of Henry Liverseege (British, 1802-1832), Gentleman Smoking a Pipe at a Cottage Door, 19th century
oil on canvas, 44cm x 34cm, within a gilt frame. £40-60

157 Michael O'Reilly, "Cottonmouth", screenprint, signed, titled, dated '13 and editioned 31/120 in pencil, 22.5cm x
29.5cm, within a painted wood frame. £40-50
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158 A Victorian ebonised revolving piano stool with mushroom coloured upholstered seat, raised on turned and
fluted supports with X framed stretcher £30-40

159 Two Chinese rectangular hardwood lamp tables 46cm h x 35cm w x 25cm d and 44cm h x 35cm w x 29cm d
£30-40

160 A 19th Century mahogany D shaped card table fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports 75cm high x  107cm
w x 50cm d £30-40

161 A 19th Century Georgian style mahogany twin handled tray top bedside cabinet 69cm h x 34cm w x 34cm d
(water and contact marks in places, split to door, handle missing) £40-50

162 A 1930's oak show frame armchair upholstered in red material, raised on later casters £30-40

163 A 1930's Queen Anne style quarter veneered and crossbanded figured walnut sofa table, fitted 2 frieze
drawers 74cm h x 77cm w x 60cm d £30-40

164 A Regency pedestal snap top breakfast table/table extension, raised on pillar and tripod base, with detachable
side to form into a larger dining table  71cm h x 121cm w x 83cm (sun bleached, warped) £40-60

165 A rectangular Chinese hardwood coffee table 40cm h x 69cm w x 48cm d £40-50

166 A Victorian mahogany kneehole pedestal dressing table with green inset writing surface, fitted 1 long and 8
short drawers 67cm h x 119cm wide x 54cm d (5 handles missing, metal brace to back) £30-40

167 A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table, raised on square tapered supports, spade feet 70cm h x 91cm w
x 45cm d (slightly warped, split, metal brace to back right leg) £40-60

168 A 19th Century mahogany D shaped card table fitted a drawer with green baize top, raised on ring turned
supports, brass caps and casters 76cm h x 91cm w x 45cm d (warped, water and contact marks in places,
baize a/f) £40-50

169 A rectangular Edwardian nest of 4 coffee tables, raised on turned supports 73cm h x 56cm w x 38cm d
(damage to moulding in places, all have contact marks in places) £40-60

170 A 19th Century oval plated dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 49cm h x 31cm w x
21cm d (1 bolt is missing, silvering to the mirror is showing signs of deterioration) £20-30

171 A Victorian carved oak smokers cabinet, the interior fitted 2 drawers, recess and pipe rack, raised on bun feet
45cm h x 33cm w x 17cm d £20-30

172 A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table fitted a frieze drawer, raised on square tapered supports with
rectangular undertier 72cm h x 79cm w x 40cm d (a/f) £30-40

174 A 19th Century continental rectangular mahogany commode with drawer above cupboard, enclosed by a
panelled door, the base fitted a commode drawer 80cm h x 60cm w x 48cm d £30-40

175 A Victorian gilt painted nursing chair upholstered in green and gilt fabric, seat of serpentine outline, raised on
cabriole supports £30-40

176 An Italian style triple plate dressing table mirror, contained in a carved gilt frame 70cm h x 80cm w (sections of
gilt frame missing in places and to the top) £20-30

177 An Edwardian bedroom timepiece with 8cm porcelain dial, Roman numerals, contained in an inlaid mahogany
shaped case, on brass bun feet 23cm h x 14cm w x 9cm d  (clock is running, chip to centre of dial) £30-40

178 A Victorian circular wool work panel of roses, contained in a carved and pierced rosewood frame 30cm £30-40

179 Negretti and Zander, an aneroid barometer with enamelled dial marked R/11749, contained in an oak case
22cm £30-40

180 A 1950's Mobo painted pressed metal child's rocking horse, on a tubular steel rocker 77cm h £30-40

181 Wheater W, "Some Historic Mansions of Yorkshire and Their Associations" limited edition no.45/150, Richard
Jackson 1889, quarter bound in brown calf, gilt decoration to front board, gilt title to spine, folio, tissue guarded
plates throughout (a/f) £20-30
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182 A Victorian spelter figure of a knight, converted to a table lamp 44cm £30-40

183 Varlier, Dora, "Julius Bissier Brush Drawings", Thames and Hudson London, 1966, limited edition
no.107/1100, a large folio containing 41 reproductions of brush drawing by Julius Bissier £20-30

184 A large collection of blueprints formerly the property of Peter Marshall an expert historian on the Alfa Romeo
1900, comprising many blueprints of Alfa Romeo and Fiat vehicle parts ( including the 2600 ). £20-30

185 A collection of Victorian volumes to include Bunyan John, "Pilgrims Progress" 1844 in 2 volumes,
"Commentaries of Cesar" by Sallist 1833, "Shakespeare Illustrated" 1869, "The Life of Benvenuto Cellini"
1896, "Shakespeare's Works" 1895 and "Carpentry and Joinery, a Complete System of Lines" undated £30-40

186 A red painted trinket box in the form of a telephone kiosk 38cm h x 17cm w x 17cm d  (handle to door missing)
£30-40

187 Harry Allen for Umbrashift, a woven fabric and beech stool 51cm h x 44cm w £30-40

188 An arch shaped pressed metal 13 bottle wine rack 56cm h x 33cm w x 37cm d £30-40

189 Scotvision, a mid-century rectangular ebonised and cane bedside table fitted a drawer on outswept supports
54cm h x 40cm w x 30cm d £30-40

190 A mesh and metal, arch shaped 3 fold fire screen 70cm h x 81cm w £20-30

191 Times Furnishing, a mid-century teak sideboard fitted double cupboard enclosed by panelled doors flanked by
4 drawers, raised on turned supports 72cm h x 127cm w x 44cm d (water and contact marks in places) £60-80

192 Scandart High Wycombe, a mid-century teak dining suite comprising extending dining table 74cm h x 122cm x
77cm and 4 ladder back dining chairs £80-120

193 A square oak stool with woven cane seat 24cm h x 29cm £15-20

194 A mid-century red metal anglepoise lamp on a square base 69cm h £40-50

195 A Victorian tub back chair upholstered in mustard coloured material £30-40

196 A red, blue and cream ground Chobi Kilim rug 85cm x 53cm £20-30

197 A Victorian leather bound wooden cabin trunk with domed lid, 58cm h x 86cm w x 50cm d £40-60

198 A William IV rectangular plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame, the base fitted 2
drawers 48cm h x 50cm w x 36cm d £20-30

199 A pink ground Persian style machine made rug with 3 stylised medallions to the centre 178cm x 62cm (tear by
fringe to 1 end) £20-30

200 A wooden hand drill, a wooden jack plane and a quantity of other tools £30-40

201 A pair of William IV carved mahogany bar bak dining chairs with shaped mid rails and drop in seats on sabre
supports £30-40

202 A mid-century pair of Habitat Macadam turquoise pressed metal folding chairs (some rust in places) £30-40

203 A Leeway pedal car in the form of a locomotive £20-30

204 A green, white, brown and orange ground Maimana Kilim runner with all-over diamond design 290cm x 81cm
£40-60

205 A black painted metal anglepoise style lamp and a white ditto £50-70

206 G-Plan, a mid-century set of 6 high back dining chairs with woven cane panels to the backs and upholstered
seats £50-75

207 Four Lladro figures -  5680 Travelling in Style 7cm, Feed Me 5cm,  38355 Cheerful Panda 9cm and Neglected
Harlequin Clown 1503 18cm £70-90

208 A Royal Crown Derby style tea service comprising twin handled plate, tea plates, sugar bowl, tea cups and 
saucers (some pieces ring flat, contact marks in places) £30-40

209 Mid-century, a red glass bowl 30cm £20-30

210 A pair of John Rocha for Waterford Crystal candlesticks 5cm and a glass paperweight £20-30
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211 An album of black and white photographs relating to 115 Squadron Edinburgh 38th Royal Artillery Winter
1941-45 and one other album. £30-40

212 A wire work model chicken containing a collection of hardstone eggs 21cm £30-40

w390 ??

213 A 12 piece Continental porcelain coffee set - 6 cups, 6 saucers, cased £20-30

214 A pair of German Gebruder Hepp twin handled silver plated tureens marked The Royal Spa Hotel
Oeynhausen, together with 2 matching sauce boats and other items of silver plated including a cased fish slice
and fork £30-40

215 A Capodimonte figure of a seated father and son and 1 other of a seated gentleman with picnic and bird
£30-40

216 Three 19th Century Staffordshire Prattware pot lids together with an 8 piece ironstone dessert service with twin
handled plate, dish and 6 plates (some cracking in places) and a small collection of decorative plates £30-40

217 Six Royal Doulton figures - Gloria, Elaine, Samantha, Beatrice, Pretty Ladies Elaine, Janet, a 1997 Leonardo
Collection figure of a bonneted lady and a Nao figure of a seated girl with dog £30-40

218 An Aynsley plate decorated peaches, 19th Century Japanese Imari plate, a Kutani plate and other decorative
plates £30-40

219 Four Nao figures of nuns - 4611, Sincere Moment 5550, Time To Sew 5501, Feeling Numb 5502 £30-40

220 For decorative purposes only, a marble and spelter table lamp decorated a seated terrier, raised on a marble
base 20cm x 26cm £30-40

221 Eight Lladro figures of clowns - 5472 Circus Sam, 5278 Pierrot with Puppy and Ball, 5471 Sad Sax,  Tired
Friend 5812, Having a Ball 5813, 5277 Seated Pierrot with Puppy, Littlest Clown 5811, Pierrot with Concertina
5279 £40-60

222 Six Tyrone cut glass tumblers (1 with chip to rim), 3 cut glass brandy balloons and 8 liqueur glasses £20-30

223 Three Lladro figures - Morning Chores 05552, Prayerful Moment 5500, Call to Prayer 5551 together with 3 Nao
figures - Angel Choir, Girl with Dog and Seated Boy with Puppy £40-50

224 Arthur Price Community Plate, an 80 piece canteen of Arthur Price Guildhall pattern flatware comprising 2
serving spoons, 10 soup spoons, 12 dinner knives, 12 dinner forks, 12 pudding spoons, 12 pudding forks, 12
tea knives, 9 tea spoons £70-90

225 A leather album containing black and white photographs dating from 1944 of army squadrons on various
manoeuvres including Mossa, Edinburgh, Syria, Castel Del Rio, Casola vol senio, Trieste etc £30-40

226 A collection of glass pharmacy bottles with paper labels £30-40

227 A Doulton Toby jug in the form Winston Churchill, 4 large Doulton Toby jugs - The Golfer, Captain Ahab,
Veteran Motorist and Anne Boleyn, a small The Gardener, 1 other Toby jug and a Staffordshire figure of Dick
Turpin (bases all covered in fabric) £30-40

228 A 12 piece Meissen style coffee set decorated birds within a garland comprising 6 cups (1 rings flat) and six
saucers, the base with crossed sword mark £30-40

229 An Easter circular planished metal twin handled box and cover with ring drop handles 8cm x 20cm £20-30

230 A pair of Continental white glazed ribbon ware twin handled dishes decorated cupid, the base incised 6437
17cm £30-40

231 A Victorian leather bound photograph album containing 6 black and white portrait photographs 17cm x 15cm
£30-40

232 A cast brass 2 bottle standish 34cm £20-30
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233 A Quickchange album of British Empire stamps George V and later including British Guyana, Bahamas,
Australia, South Africa, 1 other album of mint GB and Commonwealth stamps Edward VIII to Elizabeth II
£30-40

234 A 29 piece Minton Haddon Hall tea service comprising teapot, milk jug and sugar bowl, square plate, 6 tea
plates, 9 cups, 10 saucers (1 rings flat), spare teapot lid £40-50

235 A bubble glass paperweight (some scratches) and 4 other paperweights £20-30

236 A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure - Peter on his Book £30-40

237 Five Lladro figures - 1988 Collectors Club figure School Days 1704, Happy Birthday Girl 5429, Pretty Pickings
5222, Sweet Scent 5221, Ingenue  5487 and a Lladro table sign £40-60

238 A Lladro figure Payaso Acostado 4618 £30-40

239 A large Nora Wellings felt doll with sewn label to foot - Made in England by Nora Wellings, with painted face
and wearing a fixed tam o'shanter (missing toorie), dressed in tartan dungarees 60cm h £30-40

240 A Lladro porcelain figure, Girl with Basket 4501, 32cm, ditto Girl with Lillies Sitting 4972 22cm and a Nao figure
of a girl with seated dog 21cm £20-30

241 Eleven 1930's Art Deco oak and glass photograph frames £40-60

242 A Beswick Beatrix Potter plastic tree stump display stand and cardboard back drop, together with a collection
of 8 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures -  Old Mr Brown, Piggy-Wig, Jemima Puddleduck, The Old Woman Who
Lived in a Shoe, Sally Henny Penny, Tommy Brock, Pigling Bland and Mr Jackson with brown stamps £50-75

243 Six 1977 silver plated Silver Jubilee teaspoons cased, an oval pierced bowl, a silver plated tea pot, sugar
scuttle and other items of silver plate £30-40

244 A collection of wooden cribbage boards £30-40

245 Four Lladro figures - Painful Bear 5021, Resting Polar Bear 58, Eskimo Playing 1195, Eskimo Riders 5353 the
base signed and dated 14 3 87 £80-120

246 Four Lladro figures - Pretty Picking 0100522, Angel with Flute 4540 Eskimo 1195, Little Girl with Slippers 4523
£30-40

247 A 10 piece Carlton Ware Rouge Royal pattern coffee set comprising twin handled sugar bowl, cream jug, 2
cups and 6 saucers (all saucers ring flat) £20-30

248 A Tri-ang metal and plastic TT Riding Academy horse box and 4 Lledo model racing cars boxed £30-40

249 An Art Pottery vase the base incised Medina Shorter England, 22cm, an Art Pottery vase impressed E P 19cm,
a pottery jug of ribbed form impressed R L 19cm and 2 cylindrical jars and covers (chips to lids) 14cm £30-40

250 A set of 6 Waterford Crystal Kenmare pattern white wine glasses, boxed, a Waterford Crystal club shaped
decanter and stopper and 6 (1 matched) champagne flutes £80-120

251 Five Lladro figures - Swan 5231, Fox and Cub 1065, Donkey 4679, Cat Nap 5640, Feed Me 5113 £40-60

252 An early 19th Century Chinese blue and white plate decorated a tree 23cm, together with an Imari style dish
22cm (all a/f) £30-40

253 A German pottery figure of a boy seated reading a book, the base with paper label Handarbeit 24cm £30-40

254 Four Royal Doulton flute shaped wine glasses contained in 2 boxes together with a set of 6 sherry glasses,
boxed £20-30

255 A 19th/20th Century Sevres Coalport blue and gilt tea cup and saucer, the base incised AGL 48 Sevres 
(contact marks in places) £30-40

256 A Continental porcelain figure of a standing guards officer marked "circa 1820", and 1 other  "circa 1822"
£30-40

257 A Chinese Little Traveller tin plate and fabric clockwork figure, boxed £20-30

258 A silver plated roll top butter dish together with a silver plated spirit kettle £30-40
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259 A Woods Woodland pattern twin handled soup tureen and cover, matching sauce boat and 6 dinner plates
£30-40

260 A Beswick Beatrix Potter 5 figure stand in the form of tree stumps and a signpost together with a collection of 6
Beatrix Potter figures - Peter Rabbit, Mrs Tittlemouse with gold stamps, Foxy Whiskered Gentleman, Hunca
Munca Sweeping, Mrs Tiggywinkle and the Tailor of Gloucester with brown stamps £50-75

261 A Victorian leather bound musical photograph album with gilt metal mount (a/f) £30-50

262 A violet pattern jug and bowl set (chip to base of bowl and jug), together with a Wedgwood Autumnus pattern
bowl £20-30

263 A blue and white porcelain table lamp in the form of a Chinese urn raised on a hardwood base 37cm £30-40

264 After Kathy Klein, a resin sculpture "Generations" mother and child, 50cm h £30-40

265 An album of coloured and black and white postcards and a collection of loose postcards, contained in a plastic
box £30-40

266 An Arthur Price 68 piece canteen of community plate flatware comprising 4 serving spoons, 8 knives, 8 table
forks, 16 spoons, 8 dessert forks, 8 tea spoons, 8 coffee spoons, 8 tea knives £30-50

267 A Remmington Standard manual typewriter £30-40

268 A 19th Century spelter figure of a lady harvester 28cm and 1 other of a lady with basket 28cm £30-40

269 An album of Victoria and later GB stamps, an album of Empire stamps - India, Gibraltar and a small collection
of loose stamps £20-30

270 A collection of beer mats £20-25

271 A 67 piece Wedgwood Solar Shape 225 dinner/tea service comprising 8 large dinner plates, 7 bowls, 4 tea
plates, 9 bowls, 3 small tea plates, 4 tiny tea plates, 4 saucers all unmarked, 3 Wedgwood shape 225 tea cups
and 5 other unmarked tea cups, ditto teapot, 3 small saucers (1 marked Wedgwood), 4 coffee cans (2
marked), 4 plates, 7 plates (bases marked Wedgwood), 4 Wedgwood Night and Day pattern shade side plates
and 5 other Night and Day pattern plates (some pieces with contact marks) £30-50

272 A Sinclair ZX81 personal computer, boxed, together with 33 cassette tapes, 8 books, a Joystick and other
accessories £20-30

273 A 19th Century Staffordshire flat back figure of a mounted highlander 36cm and 1 other of a standing
highlander with peacock and musical instrument 37cm  (f and r) £30-40

274 The Henry Irving Shakespeare, "The Works of William Shakespeare" edited by Sir Henry Irving and Frank A
Marshall in 13 volumes, Gresham 1906, 4 to., bound in green cloth with gilt and green foliate decoration  (in
poor condition) £30-40

275 Two folios "Chopin in his Own Land", documents and souvenirs, edited by K Crystyna Kobylanska, Polish
Music Productions 1955, together with "Six Impressions of Franz Schubert's Symphony in B Minor, The
Unfinished" by Bruno Frost, limited edition no.28/1000 signed by Bruno Frost £30-40

276 A Victorian mahogany Cumberland chest with 2 secret drawers above 3 long drawers and scroll supports to
the sides, 114cm h x 122cm w x 56cm d (reduced in height, contact marks in places) £40-60

277 An aneroid barometer with porcelain dial contained in an oak case 12cm diam. £30-40

278 A wooden laminate display cabinet fitted glass shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors 94cm h x 92cm 2 x
29cm d £30-40

279 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a silver painted frame 135cm x 103cm £15-20

280 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a carved wooden frame 97cm x 65cm £30-40

281 A 1930's oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a walnut frame 58cm x 86cm £30-50

282 An Edwardian oval bevelled plate mirror contained in a white painted frame 74cm h x 49cm w £20-30
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283 A Victorian 6 plate over mantel mirror contained in a carved oak frame with fluted columns to the sides 120cm
x 127cm x 16cm (1 finial a/f) £20-30

284 An arched plate mirror contained in a white painted frame with Louvre shutters to the front 58cm h x 38cm d
£30-40

285 A Victorian style arched plate mirror contained in a French style pierced white resin frame with swag
decoration 144cm h x 48cm d £30-40

286 A wall mirror in the form of an electric guitar 89cm x 33cm £20-30

287 A rectangular plate mirror contained in an Egyptian style wood and resin frame supported by 2 standing female
figures 127cm h x 79cm w x 17cm d (sections of plaster missing in places) £30-40

288 A mid-century square bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a steel frame 69cm h x 80cm w £20-30

289 A mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 102cm x 75cm £30-40

290 A 19th Century style oval plate mirror contained in a gilt resin frame surmounted by an urn 106cm x 47cm
£30-40

291 A reproduction Camel Cigarette advertising mirror 62cm x 47cm £30-40

292 A reproduction coloured map of Leicester 42cm x 55cm, two of Cornwall  22cm x 21cm and 11cm x 15cm
£30-40

293 An Elizabethan Cut for Coffee 8 piece coffee set with 4 cups and 4 saucers £30-40

294 A shooting stick, a cane and an umbrella £20-30

295 A pair of 19th/20th Century polished steel fire tongs, poker and a pair of brass fire dogs £30-40

296 Alfred Daniels, a coloured print "Seaside Pub" dated 1988 38cm x 51cm £30-50

297 W Gilpin, a fireman's axe complete with sheath and belt £30-40

298 A quantity of costume jewellery including wristwatches, beads, necklaces, etc, contained in a white gilt
jewellery box £30-40

299 A collection of miniature Limoges items including trinket boxes in the form of a piano, vases, etc £30-50

300 A child's Noddy patterned 9 piece tea service with transfer decoration, comprising teapot (chip to lid), cream
jug (cracked), sugar bowl, 3 cups and 3 saucers £20-30

301 A collection of glass figures of animals including cats £30-40

302 Two ladies wristwatches marked Gucci, cased £30-40

303 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, brooches etc £30-40

304 A collection of costume jewellery including brooches, etc £30-40

305 A quantity of various coins £20-30

306 A collection of reproduction cigarette cards £20-30

307 A gentleman's Oriosa wristwatch and a collection of other wristwatches £20-30

308 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, bangles etc £30-50

309 Three boxed Pelham puppets - Horse, Caterpillar and Foal £20-30

310 A collection of crowns and commemorative coins £20-30

311 A collection of costume jewellery including bangles, necklaces, beads, brooches etc £30-50

312 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, bangles, etc, contained in a black plastic box
£30-50

313 A clay pipe and other pipes £30-40

314 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, wristwatch, compact, etc £30-40

315 A lady's Rotary quartz wristwatch in a gilt metal case with integral bracelet, together with a cocktail wristwatch
in a gilt metal case £30-40
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316 A collection of bead necklaces £30-40

317 A group of 3 miniature medals comprising British Empire medal Military issue, Defence and War medal,
mounted for wear together with an LCC School Attendance medal to I Favell £20-30

318 A collection of wristwatches £20-30

319 A small collection of British silver coins including sixpences £30-40

320 A Continental key wind open face fob watch  with silver and gilt dial (second hand missing), contained in a
metal case marked fine silver £30-40

321 A Swiss Supreme Clock Collection, steel cased quartz wristwatch boxed £20-30

322 A Russian 8 x 30m monocular £30-40

323 A lady's Seiko quartz wristwatch in a gilt metal case with integral bracelet together with a Maurice Lacroix
wristwatch with gilt dial £20-30

324 A simulated pearl and coral necklace and 2 other necklaces £30-40

325 A Moeris wristwatch with white dial and Arabic numerals, movement signed Moeris 17 jewels 10 1/2, contained
in a stainless steel £30-40

326 A Coalport porcelain miniature cup and saucer with gilt and floral decoration, the base marked Coalport, A5456
3cm, together with a miniature pottery arrangement of flowers contained in a small vase 4cm £20-30

327 A lady's Tissot wristwatch, the movement signed C H S. Tissot and Fils Swiss no.5158670, contained in a
chrome and gold plated case, case no.11212 (the watch is not running) £20-30

328 A plastic cased Mahjong set (as new) £30-40

329 Two facsimile Lusitania medals in a pine frame £20-30

330 A collection of costume jewellery including a diamonte necklace and earrings boxed, other necklaces, etc
£30-40

331 A pair of hand puppets - Sooty and Monkey, (likely by Marks) £20-30

332 W & S Jones, 135 Holborn London, a brass surveying or navigation protractor 20cm, together with a Hockley
Abbey brass spirit level no.621 £20-30

333 A group of 4 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, France and German Star, Defence and War medal, mounted,
together with a certificate £30-40

334 A collection of various sixpences and other coins £30-40

335 A paperweight in the form of a toadstool and a collection of other paperweights £30-40

336 Two military volumes to include "Forty One Years in India" by Field Marshall Earl Roberts of Kandahar
McMillan 1911 8vo. and "The Memorials of Captain Hedley Vickers" London Nisbet 1856, dedication from
Hedley Vickers to title page £20-30

338 A Moorcroft Anemone pattern vase 9cm £20-30

339 Two wooden Staunton chess sets, complete £30-40

340 A lady's Swiss wristwatch with enamelled dial, Roman numerals, contained in a 925 case, together with a
lady's Avia Incabloc wristwatch in a gilt case with integral bracelet £20-30

341 A late 1950's early 60's pair of hand puppets of Sooty and Sweep (Sweep missing ear) together with a boxed
Sooty xylophone £30-40

342 A Cross ballpoint pen contained in a gilt case marked Made in The USA 20KT gold filled, a gilt cased fountain
pen with Tudor Rose monogrammed clip marked Walt Disney Products and a cased Thomas Lyte fountain pen
in a marked 925 enamelled case £30-40

343 A card The Amazing Sinbad The Sailor Illusion dancing puppet, boxed £20-30

344 A collection of 1960's trade football cards, each with a monochrome photograph and facsimile signature
£30-40
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345 Mackenzie Compton, "Guy and Pauline" first edition, Martin Secker 1915 together with pasted letter to title
page dated October 23rd 1922 from Compton Mackenzie 8vo. £20-30

346 A ring bound album of British coinage including threepenny bits, half pennies, farthings, Jubilee crowns £20-30

347 An early 20th Century kidney shaped cricket cage 13cm x 11cm together with a woven cane fish trap 24cm x
3cm £30-40

348 An ACE Crusader album of world stamps - Germany, GB Victoria and later, South Africa and a Concorde
Deluxe stamp album £20-30

349 A Lubitel 166b twin lens reflex camera £20-30

350 A Triang OO gauge electric model train set R3G Goods Train, boxed together with a small collection of rolling
stock, 2nd Edition Triang Railways brochure and other brochures £30-40

351 Four Hornby Royal Doulton Time of Change 50th Anniversary Collectors plates and locomotives - Sir Roland
Matthew, Tonbridge, Henry VI, City of St Albans and a Hornby OO gauge special presentation edition Great
British Trains Liverpool £60-80

352 Two Hornby OO gauge locomotives R320 West Country Exeter (limited edition), R042 Royal Lancer, a Branch
Line locomotive and tender Item no. 31-850, 2 ditto tank engines 31-603 and 31-050, 3 Hornby OO gauge tank
engines R504, R2093A, R316, a Dapol tank engine and an LNER locomotive and tender Cheshire, all boxed
£50-75

353 Four Hornby OO gauge locomotives and tenders - R375 Class A Pretty Polly, R059 Pretty Polly (limited
edition) and R298 County Class County of Hereford, R129 Pretty Polly and 2 tank engines £40-60

354 Thirty various Bachman OO gauge items of rolling stock boxed and a collection of Hornby rolling stock, all
contained in a plastic box £50-75

355 Three Hornby OO gauge tank engines R2877, R2597 and R2665, 3 ditto diesel locomotives R2375, R2188,
R2583, a Hornby OO gauge locomotive and tender R188 Arsenal, a Replica Railways locomotive and tender
boxed, a locomotive and tender, 2 tank engines unboxed £50-75

356 A Hornby electrically operated turn table boxed, small collection of rolling stock and magazines £30-40

357 Three Hornby OO gauge locomotives and tenders, R099 Herring Gull (limited edition), R2135 Class 4F
locomotive, Peregrine, 3 Top Link locomotives and tender R2051 Princess Marie Louise, R2052 Queen Maud
and R2043 locomotive WD Class, all boxed £50-75

358 Six Hornby OO gauge carriages boxed, together with a collection of Hornby rolling stock £30-40

359 Four Hornby O gauge locomotives - R2304, R2361, R2245 and R2150, an Authentic OO gauge locomotive
and tender, 7 ditto tank engines and a locomotive and tender boxed £40-60

360 Four Palitoy Mainline locomotives and tender catalogue number 37-065, 37-062, 37-058, 37-092, diesel
locomotive and tender 37-041, Airfix locomotive and tender 54120-0, ditto tank engines 54151-4, 54150-1,
54125-5, a Lima locomotive 205120, a Dapol locomotive and tender, 4 tank engines £50-75

361 Eight Hornby OO gauge locomotives and tenders - Patriot Loco R357, Clevedon Court R380, R834 Queen
Mary, R053 Manchester Utd., R374 Spitfire, R852 Ivatt Loco, Flying Scotsman, R315 Class 8F Loco boxed, 2
tank engines Smoky Joe R782 and LNER loco R252, contained in a plastic box £100-150

362 A Triang Dublo locomotive and tender R258 boxed, 1 other R361, R552 Oliver Cromwell boxed, Triang R355B
tank engine boxed, Triang R739 Breakdown Crane Set, R156 Southern Railway Suburban Motor Coach, a
Graffa GWR tank engine boxed, etc, all contained in a plastic box £30-50

365 A Hammant and Morgan Duette control unit boxed, a Hornby tunnel, a Dublo DA45 platform and kiosk boxed
and a quantity of various rails etc, all contained a cardboard box £30-40

366 A collection of Ordnance Survey road maps including OS 1/4" maps - The Border and North Midlands and
Lincolnshire, contained in 2 boxes £30-40
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367 A reproduction Victorian shield shaped mirror contained in a carved wood and resin frame with floral swags
103cm h x 59cm w £40-60

368 A pair of rectangular Ghost occasional tables (possibly Charles Hollis Jones) 65cm h x 51cm w x 38cm d
(contact marks and light scratches in places, 1 missing a bolt to leg) £30-40

369 A Queen Anne style walnut display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, 110cm h
x 87cm w x 30cm d £20-30

370 An All The World Trusty stamp album containing a collection of used stamps, an Improved stamp album and a
collection of of loose stamps, all contained in a plastic box £20-30

371 An Edwardian carved mahogany show frame armchair the seat and back upholstered in green material with
bobbin turned decoration, together with a similar nursing chair £20-30

372 An oak pipe rack in the form of a 5 bar gate, 2 other pipe racks, 2 chrome cigarette cases and a quantity of
pipe related equipment £20-30

373 A Victorian style oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a brown and gilt ball studded frame 70cm x 99cm
£20-30

374 A Debenhams hat box containing 2 ladies hats, a M&S hat box containing 2 hats, John Lewis hat box
containing 5 various hats, 2 fascinators and a straw peak and a red hat box containing a hat £30-40

375 A Victorian mahogany tub back chair upholstered in mushroom coloured material, raised on turned supports
£20-30

376 An Edwardian Pearl Pottery slop pail together with a wash bowl (both ring flat) £20-30

377 A 1930's cylindrical black lacquered chinoiserie style cigarette dispenser enclosed by 4 panelled doors, raised
on bun feet (1 foot missing) 32cm £20-30

378 A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock in a black marble and gilt spelter mounted case supported
by a figure of a student (a/f) 38cm h x 46cm w x 16cm d £30-50

379 A metal nut cracker in the form of a crocodile nut cracker and a Labrador nut cracker £30-40

380 A Lladro figure - Chit-Chat 05466 £30-40

381 Three Lladro figures - Sweet Scent 05221, Pretty Pickings 05222 and Cat Nap 05640 £30-40

382 Sarah Brooke, a large oil on canvas "Middle of Nowhere" 121cm x 204cm, unframed £30-50

383 A wooden model yacht 23cm h £30-40

384 An orange and black ground chenille and Persian style table cover/wall hanging with floral decoration 256cm x
131cm £20-30

385 A 1950's Spanish Airgam model "ray gun" £30-40

386 Six Burago die cast model cars - 2 x Alpha Romeos, Jaguar, Bugatti, Mercedes and Rolls Royce, all boxed
£50-70

387 A collection of cuddly toys contained in a plastic box £30-40

388 A Dinky 980 Coles Hydra Truck 150T boxed, together with a collection of various Husky model cars £30-40

389 Three Japanese tin plate model Police motorcycles and 1 other, contained in a yellow plastic box £30-40

390 A Tonka Tractor, a Dinky Super Toy Vega Major Deluxe Coach, a Man From Uncle Car, and other toy cars, all
play worn, in a grey plastic box £30-40

391 A collection of Lesney and Matchbox model cars, all play worn, contained in a fruit box £30-40

392 A collection of Britains and other lead and plastic Zoo and farmyard animals, in a small shallow box £20-30

393 A collection of model vehicles including Burago, Corgi and others, contained in a yellow plastic box £20-30

394 A collection of Hornby Dublo 2 and 3 rail goods wagons including Royal Mail set, Triang Hornby R55 diesel
Pullman motor car, all contained in a red plastic box £20-30
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395 A Hornby OO gauge light freight electric train set boxed, various carriages and controllers, contained in a clear
plastic box £20-30

396 A metal adjustable standard lamp raised on a circular base £20-30

397 A South American Yerba Mate Gourd Cup with straw 17cm £30-40

398 Four decorative Venetian style masquerade face masks £40-50

399 A Receiver Type B28 Admiralty patent radio marked HMS Flying Fox 30cm h x 40cm w x 35cm d £30-40

400 A turned wooden chess set and 1 other turned and painted Eastern chess set together with 2 folding chess
boards £30-40

401 A Japanese Aires 35mm-IIIL camera £30-40

402 A Franklin Mint The John Wayne Armed Forces Commemorative replica Beretta,  framed £80-120

403 A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks contained in an oak canteen box and a collection of silver plated
flatware £30-40

404 An 18th Century 30 hour longcase clock with 30cm square painted dial and calendar aperture, contained in an
oak case, complete with pendulum and weights, 188cm h £40-60

405 An early Star vacuum cleaner £30-40

406 A Benares brass figure of a standing peacock 43cm £30-40

407 An arched plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame with swag decoration 70cm h x 35cm together with
a circular bevelled plate mirror contained in an octagonal ebonised oak frame 61cm £30-40

408 An album of black and white and coloured postcards £30-40

409 A Franklin Mint Faberge style chess set with gilt malachite and hardstone style pieces and board 8cm h x
42cm x 42cm £40-50

410 A red Baldwin 704 bass guitar, circa 1965. On this model the brand name was on the pick guard but this has
been removed, as have the frets, which was a fashionable thing to do by bass players in the late 60's and
1970's. £80-120

411 A Franklin Mint "The John Wayne Western Commemorative" replica Colt 45 single action revolver, framed
£70-90

412 The World Chess Federation turned Staunton pattern chess set and board £40-60

413 A Raleigh Chippy tricycle, some rust £30-50

414 A Regency lacquered lozenge shaped tray removed from a sewing box fitted numerous compartments 5cm
high x 48cm wide x 32cm d £40-50

415 A circular copper pale with polished steel handle 28cm, circular twin handled coal bin, pair of brass
candlesticks and a brass vase £30-40

416 A Swiss "Black Forest" carved bottle holder in the form of a bear 36cm £30-40

417 Four black and white photographs albums and a collection of cine films and slides, contained a plastic box
£20-30

418 A Conway Stuart Italic fountain pen, other fountain pens and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

419 Two blue albums of used world stamps £20-30

420 A pair of spelter figures depicting The Harvest, on turned wooden bases 40cm £30-40

421 A Regency style oval pressed metal twin handled planter 13cm x 30cm together with 3 others £30-40

422 A coloured print, study if Queen Victoria within an ornate gilt frame £40-60

423 An Edwardian oak display cabinet with Grecian Key frieze to the top,  fitted shelves enclosed by an astragal
glazed door 135cm h x 90cm w x 35cm d £40-60

424 A Victorian mahogany display cabinet on bookcase, the upper section fitted a shelf enclosed by glazed
panelled door, the base with recess 123cm h x 97cm w x 28cm d (the bookcase has a plywood top) £40-60
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425 Six leather bound editions "The Works of Shakespeare", 1 volume "Bunyan's Works" and other volumes,
contained in a clear plastic box £30-40

426 A pine and zinc lined cabin trunk, the lid painted "Captain E A Sharpin The Queen's Own Royal West Kent
Regiment" 51cm h x 91cm w x 54cm d (signs of worm) £30-40

427 Goldsmiths "History of Earth and Animated Nature" volumes I and II, half leather bound and other books
£30-40

428 A Hornby O gauge 201 Tank Goods set boxed, a Hornby O gauge 501 locomotive and tender boxed, a ditto
Goods Brake Van R164 and a quantity of track, together with a Meccano Play-Train Set £30-50

429 A Subbuteo Continental Club Edition Football Game boxed, Super Striker Football Game boxed,  a Spacenik-2
battery powered space vehicle boxed and a Shinsei radio controlled car £40-50

430 A collection of early 1970' s Marvel and Battle Action Force comics to include Mighty World of Marvel 11, 15,
26, 29, 30, Marvel Starring Incredible Hulk 40, 44, 45, 47, 51, 52 £20-30

431 Johns W. E., a collection of 23 Biggles books  and one Gimlet's Oriental Quest (some with dust covers) £30-40

432 A Star Wars Episode 1 Naboo Royal Starship Blockade Cruiser playset boxed (appears complete) £30-40

433 A Star Wars Original Trilogy Collection Sandcrawler vehicle boxed (appears complete) £30-40

434 Star Wars Episode 1, a large collection of carded action figures by Hasbro £40-50

435 Star Wars Attack of the Clones, a collection of playsets and vehicles to include Republic Gunship, Anakin
Skywalker Speeder, Zam Wesell's Speeder, Nexu, Acklay, OB-Wan Kinobis Jedi Starfighter and Reek, all
boxed apart from Reek (not guaranteed complete) £40-50

436 Star Wars The Power of the Force by Kenner, a collection of playsets and vehicles to include Cantina
Showdown, Purchase of the Droids, Jabba The Hutt's Dancers, Death Star Escape, Hoth Battle, Speeder Bike
x 2, Tie Fighter, A-Wing fighter, T-16 Skyhopper, Detention Block Rescue, Death Stranding Escape (Bridge
Scene) and Jabba The Hutt and Han Solo (not guaranteed complete) £80-120

437 Star Wars Power of the Force by Hasbro, a collection of figures and playsets to include Tatooine Skiff x 2, Jedi
Spirits, Rebel Pilots, Jabba's Palace x 2, Cantina Mos Eisley, Cantina Aliens, Stap x 2 (not guaranteed
complete) £40-50

438 Star Wars Power of the Force by Kenner, a large collection of action figures (none with medallions) £80-120

439 Star Wars Episode 1 by Hasbro, a collection of mainly vehicles and playsets to include Flash Speeder x 3, Sith
Speeder, Kaadu & Jar Jar Binks, Eopie & Qui-Gon Jin, Ammo Wagon x 2, Trade Federation Droid Starfighter,
Anakin Skywalker's Pod Racer, Battle Droid Commander, Republic Cruiser (Action Fleet Range), Sebulba's
Pod Racer, Naboo Fighter (not guaranteed complete) £40-50

440 Star Wars, a collection of post 90s posable figures to include Luke Skywalker and Tie Fighter Pilot by Kenner,
At-ST Driver by Hasbro, Episode 1 C-3PO, Force Awakens Flame Trooper, Stormtrooper by Jakks, C-3PO
and Boba Fett by Epic Force (not guaranteed complete) £40-50

441 Star Wars a collection of VHS tapes from Episodes 1 to 6 including 1980s editions £20-30

442 Star Wars, a collection of various playsets and figures  to include Power of the Jedi, Expanded Universe,
Shadows of the Empire, Legacy Collection, Force Awakens,  other loose items and a collection of carded
Indiana Jones figures £40-50

443 Star Wars, a large collection of mainly post 1990s Star Wars ephemera, books, jigsaws, full and empty crisp
packets, etc £20-30

444 Britains, a collection of boxed and loose Britains vehicles, buildings and figures £30-40

445 A collection of Tamaya remote controlled and other vehicles to include Flying Wheel, Baja Champ,
Grasshopper (not guaranteed complete) £40-50
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446 A collection of N-Gauge locos and accessories to include The Merseyside Express train set, scenery, etc
£25-35

447 Airfix, Dinky ands Tamaya,  a large quantity of apparently unbuilt models to include Apollo Saturn V, HMS King
George V, HMS Ark Royal, military vehicles , etc £30-40

448 Action Man by Hasbro, a collection of post 1990s Action Men figures and costume sets £30-40

449 A red Triang crane £30-40

450 A mid-century teak and laminate cylinder bureau with fitted interior, the base fitted cupboard enclosed by
panelled door and 2 drawers 99cm h x 86cm w x 47cm d £20-30
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